WEIDEL HIERARCHY

& C-AMPION'S CHALLENGE
ORLANDO TRIP WINNERS

RVP & ABOVE THRU 1ST

4
15
20
23
25
39
42
44
46

Frank Dillon
Andy Young
Christian David
George Chavez
Ace Acevedo
Bruce Caulk
John Lennon
Tad Ripa

Ron Schmitt Jr

RVP & ABOVE

5
14
19
27
44
46
49
57
69
76
78
80

100
123
136
137
160
163
165
198
204
207
210
220
226
235
237
269

Henry Pimentel

Joseph Tansey

Walter Charles

Warren Powers

Sebastien Beaudry

Jeff Castolene

Alex Sanabria

Karen & Clara Oviedo

Dean Francis

Ines Romero

Cindy Costa-Bennett

David Katan

Peggy Hightower

Peggee & Jarrin In It 2Win It Big
Christian Quezada & M Munoz
Fred Wilson

Joe Kabulis

Ronald Hollis

Chris Durham

Dan Gagnon

Juan Hernandez

Keristen Bazile

Andy Roussis

Anil Raina

Deepak Shah

Michael Burke

Lisa M. Jones & Jones Jewels
Giancarlo Gigone

274
292
311
315
319
321
368
378
391
409
416
424
435
440
443
454
485
486
490
493
506
523
532
533
552
559
577
588
589
591
635
640
662
678
685
698
702
707

T & E Belin

Quixote Atkins

Meekie Swaray-Peal & M Peal
David Choury

Foster Blagman

Glen Walden

Richard Yau & Jennifer Zhao
Andre Crawley

D Demers & M Lessard
Melvin Calhoun

Rodney Reed

Charles Peterkin

Gordon Margerum

George Konstantas Jr

Money G & Lucindie Livingston

Maxime Cote

Nasser Mehrzad

Marc Agresti

Billy Wong & Jodi Chang
Theodore Roussis
Anthony Malone
Eugene Crawley

Laila O’Brien

Angreas Hutchinson
Derrick Parker

Tracy Gist-Thames
Angel Matthews

Crystal Brown

Yoland Martineau

Rina Ramirez

The Trailblazers Burke

| Mareco & | E Eagles Team
Ruben Pena

Paul Brousseau

Tom Di Girolamo
Terrence Hickman
Chuck Little

Vivian Lau & Bobby Tan

RVP PROMOTED 05/01/10-05/01/11

3
)
17
32

Miguel Lazo

Noureddine & Souad EI Hadri
Aronissa Reid

Jose Cortez

RVP PROMOTED AFTER 05/01/11

6
8
32
34
36
50

Ali Karout

Ken Ripa

Wayne Garrus

Adrian Sloan

Lydell Walden

Kimberly & Revondous T.

FUTURE RVPS

3

9
12
22
33
35
51
52
54
59
64
70
80
89
92
100
145
192
217

Darron Charles

Wilson Y Los Fuertes
Kelvyn De Leon

Keith Scurry & A Kavanaght
Shawn Walker

Eddie Saenz

Aaron Tonga

Guy Gengarella

Johann Otiniano

Michael Miller

Nahuel Rodriguez

C Cameron & M Do It Team
Marlin Leon & Marcos Leon
Hannah Savino

John & Josette Build 1 Nation
Ronald & T In It 2Win It Big
Lila Arthur & 1 Nation
Ronald Hollis Jr

#1 Castaneda’s & T-Xtreme

Continued on next page
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FUTURE REGIONAL LEADERS

1
2

7
19
33
36
41
45
47
48
50
51
52
71
73
87
91
101
111
115
129
136
138
155
169
187
188
192
201

Edwin Gomez

The Pride Antognelli

Darrell Winordie Julien
Priscilla Gomez & N.J. Giants
Taft Heatley

Magdalena Gomez-Paradis
Rolney Nathalus

Bellelyn C & Nj Giants

Delvin W1n Or D1e Benford
Robbie Hall

Christeller & K H Do It Team
Maria Silverio & Hafir Almanzar
Mauricio & Jenny - Crusaders
Manuel Taramona

Rick Walker

Kevin Johnson

Dan Roose

Angela Harper & G 1 Nation
Rosa Vanegas

Coach Hannah & 1 Nation
Jason & Brooks Hamm
Shaun Abernathy

Karina Maldonado

Nikosi Menzies

Melinda Phillips

Renan & M Team Momentum
Paola Vasquez & David Larrea
Thomas Aiken

Kim Hailey

LIFE LICENSE ISSUED >
05/01/11

2
32
35
37

Matilda Che

Juan Carlos & N Campoveride
Jenny Sorto

Harold Murdock

LIFE PREMIUM BASE SHOP

1
3
8
12
14
84
85
86
88

Hamzah Attiyeh

Luis Jean-Bart & M Quezada
Andrew Hakiza

Jason Ross

Chris Gray

Donald Jackson & D Brown
Maritza Montanez

Daniel Aspirot & Isabelle Savoie
Bredy Leow & Lynn Cheuk

TOTAL VOL BASE SHOP

2
40
72
12

Thomas Kim
Clayton Dennis
Lynn Alexander
A Jalowica & Hyma Team Gold

LOAN VOL BASE SHOP

6
24
30

Melissa Romualdo
A Jalowica & Hyma Team Gold
Francois Loyer & C Champeau

LOAN VOL PERSONAL

11

Genevieve Belanger
& JS Plouffe

DEBTWATCHERS BASE SHOP

1

©O© N O b~ W

Jonathan Chan

Brigitte Grenier & Jean Fontaine
Martin Dery & Mylene Bourret
Gino Dubois & Kim Dubois
Hans Boehm

Valerie Dale & Margaret Scott

DEBTWATCHERS PERSONAL

1

C Bastien & Alain Do
It Team

Heidi Davis

Alex Couture

Yannick Martin

LTC PREMIUM PERSONAL

1

10

Samantha Hedberg
& Tony Fournier
Jim Davis

MANAGED ACCTS BASE SHOP

7

Sung & Angela Han

CASH FLOW PERSONAL

36
42

Jim Beaulne
David Francis

FUTURE RVP (SEP-NOV)

4
10
17
27
36
38
45
52
68
70
72

7

9
22
31
52
72
74
74
75

Lixa Dias

C Santana & L. Smith Big Now
Ivette Velazquez-Rosaly
Katherine R & Warriors

Liz Odokara Alade

Bobbie Cheeks

Jiann Lee

Brett Makin

Jose Guaman & Maria Castro
Nicolas Lebeau

Raynald Dusseault & Julie Roy
Elba Rijos

lla Sekou Ra

Jaquy Ribeiro & T.0.S.

Darius Freeman

Stefan Hasson

Edgard Martinez

Ricardo T.T.L Del Cid Pinto
Juan Hernandez

Sean Conner

NEWLY LIFE LIC (SEP-NOV)

7
22
34
39

Lei Huang
Martin Lozano
Sylvia Sheppard
Jason Cortez



